IT GmbH
Prices ETS Apps

Valid from 2022-07-01

Reconstruction

Project Data Exchange
Shift Addresses

Fill Visualization Dummy
Check and Improve
Function Test (from ETS5)
Autobackup

Project Diff (not for ETS6)

Our apps are exclusively available in the KNX Online Shop.

All prices in EUR and plus VAT.

495,00

350,00

60,00

120,00

125,00

200,00

65,00

120,00



